Smart Piv
Features
•	 Programmable PIV-II format options including
expiration date
•	 Programmable LEDs
•	 Character masking (insertion & deletion)
•	 Good read beep
•	 Barcode option can read CAC cards, USID cards,

2POE readers can also be ordered with a 12V switched relay 500mA directly connected to POE (non-Isolated form C)
Specifications
How to Order
Wiegand Interface
SPIV–I0G0LW6R2
Smart Piv with:
Infrared optics – I
No Magstripe – 0
Wiegand Interface – G
No Relay – 0
2 LEDs – L
Weatherproofing – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
TCP / IP Interface
SPIV–I0CRLW6RP
Smart Piv with:
Infrared optics – I
No Magstripe – 0
TCP / IP – C
Relay –R
2 LEDs – L
Weatherproofing  – W
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
POE – P
Rs232 Interface
SPIV–02SRL06R2
Smart Piv with:
No optics – 0
Track 2 – 2
Rs232 Interface – S
Relay – R
2 LEDs – L
No Weatherproofing – 0
#6 Mounting – 6
Rear wire exit – R
12V DC supply – 2
Order Smart Piv with a code to indicate options required.
Reserved for special
configurations or wiring.
Keep blank unless IBC
assigns you a code for
this field.
Specify one letter for
each additional option.
Leave blank if no
additional options are
desired.
OPTICS
  Visible – V
  Infrared – I
MAGNETIC STRIPE
  No Track – 0
  Tracks 1 & 2 – 1
  Track 2 – 2
  Tracks 2 & 3 – 3
  Tracks 1, 2 & 3 – 4
INTERFACE
  Rs232 – S
  TCP/IP – C
  TTL ASCII – T
  Wiegand / ABA / Magstripe /
      f2f / wand / wieaba /
      alphanumeric wiegand – G
  Rs422/Rs485 – 2
  USB – U
RELAY
  No Relay – 0